

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000090863 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Cor	coorations			(LL
	Fax Number				AT 1
From:					11/1
From	Account Name	: EXPRESS CORPORATI	E FILING SERVICE	INC.	01
		: 120000000146			
	Phone Fax Number	: (305)444-4994 : (305)328-4774			
		. (303)220 4/14			
#Enton	the amail address	s for this business	potity to be us	od for futu	Ino
		ings. Enter only one			a e
		•			
En	ail Address:		······		
<u> </u>					
<u></u>)FIT/NON PROF		TION	
		OFIT/NON PROF CH OF VILLAGI		TION	
<u></u>	MONAR	CH OF VILLAGI		TION	
<u></u>	MONAR Certificate of	CH OF VILLAGI Status	E GREEN INC	TION	
	MONAR Certificate of Certified Cop	CH OF VILLAGI Status	E GREEN INC		2022
. <u>.</u>	MONAR Certificate of Certified Cop Page Count	CH OF VILLAGI Status	E GREEN INC 0 1 03		2022 H
	MONAR Certificate of Certified Cop	CH OF VILLAGI Status	E GREEN INC	TION	2022 H. P.
	MONAR Certificate of Certified Cop Page Count	CH OF VILLAGI Status	E GREEN INC 0 1 03	TION	2022 H.A. 10
	MONAR Certificate of Certified Cop Page Count	CH OF VILLAGI Status	E GREEN INC 0 1 03	TION	10
	MONAR Certificate of Certified Cop Page Count	CH OF VILLAGI Status	E GREEN INC 0 1 03	TION	10 All
	MONAR Certificate of Certified Cop Page Count	CH OF VILLAGI Status	E GREEN INC 0 1 03	TION	10 611 4:
	MONAR Certificate of Certified Cop Page Count	CH OF VILLAGI Status	E GREEN INC 0 1 03		10 All

ہ ت

-

- -

1 F 4

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: MONARCH OF VILLAGE GREEN INC

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

Principal street address

2922 SW 118 CT MIAMI, FL 33175

Mailing address, if different is: 2922 SW 118 CT MIAMI, FL 33175

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS

ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: SHARES: 100 @ \$1.00

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

SANDRA RODRIGUEZ - P	Name and Title:	
2922 SW 118 CT	Address:	
MIAMI, FL 33175	-	
2922 SW 118 CT	Address:	20)
	Name and Title:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	2922 SW 118 CT MIAMI, FL 33175 DAMIAN HURTADO - VP 2922 SW 118 CT MIAMI, FL 33175	2922 SW 118 CT Address:

To: +18506176381		Page: 4 of 4	2022-03-10 14:58	:05 GMT	13053284774	From; Yanet Avila
	Name and	l'itle:		Name and Title:		
	Address		<u> </u>	Address:		
					· · ·	
		EGISTERED AGEN) ida street address (P.	<u>7</u> .O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered ager	nt is:	
	Name:	SANDRA ROD	RIGUEZ			
	Address:	2922 SW 118 (CT			
		MIAMI, FL 331	175			

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

. .

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:	SANDRA RODRIGUEZ
Address:	2922 SW 118 CT
	MIAMI, FL 33175

<u>ARTICLE VIII</u> <u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _____

____. (OPTIONAL)

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

•	Having been named as registered open to accept service of process for the above stat certificate, I am familiar with and accept the spochranest as registered agent and ag	ted corporation at the place designated in this yes to act in this capacity
		03/09/2022- Dese
•	I extends this document and offern that the facts stated berein are true. I are aver document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felowy as provided fo	
	Required Signature Incontorator	Dato 03/09/2022

2022 LAR TO ALL IF 02 ----.